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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CANTAMESSA ALESSANDRA 1 12 0 0 300 312 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BOLANDRINA MONICA 2 13 0 0 264 277 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CARRARA ROBERTA 3 14 0 0 258 272 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BARBIERI SONIA 4 12 0 0 254 266 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PASQUALINI SONIA 5 10 0 0 248 258 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GIUDICI GESSICA 6 14 0 0 228 242 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CRETTI ARIANNA 7 10 3 0 228 241 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BELLINI CHIARA 8 10 0,50 0 228 238,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA VIGANI JESSICA 9 13 0 0 224 237 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA RICUPERATI LUCIA 10 13 3 0 216 232 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ACERBIS GIUSEPPINA 11 13 12 0 204 229 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MORELLI MONICA 12 12 0 0 216 228 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PEZZOLI PIERA 13 12 0 0 216 228 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BOSIO FRANCESCA 14 71 0 0 156 227 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BAGGI FEDERICA 15 15 0 0 210 225 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BEZZI VANIA 16 72 0 0 146 218 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CRETTI LUCIA FRANCESCA 17 12 0 0 204 216 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CASATI VALENTINA 18 69 0 0 144 213 X 29/03/2022

GRADUATORIA D'ISTITUTO  2^ FASCIA DOCENTI INFANZIA
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SAVOLDELLI MARIANNA 19 12 3 0 193 208 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CACCIA GIOVANNA 20 12 0 0 192 204 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FORNONI SABRINA 21 10 0 0 192 202 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TOMASONI TANIA 22 17 0 0 178 195 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FIGAROLI SARA 23 11 3 0 180 194 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA NEGRINOTTI MARTA 24 10 3 0 180 193 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BELOTTI MASSERINI ROBERTA 25 12 3 0 168 183 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CARIBONI MATRA MICAELA 26 12 12 0 158 182 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ULLO JENNIFER 27 10 3 0 168 181 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MORETTI SILVIA MARIA 28 72 0 0 108 180 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PERSICO SILVIA 29 12 0 0 168 180 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CADEI STEFANIA 30 10 0 0 169 179 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MESSINA ROSSELLA 31 10 0 0 168 178 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TRUSSARDI SERENA 32 18 3 0 157 178 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FEDERICI BARBARA 33 10 1,50 0 166 177,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA COLOTTI FEDERICA 34 13 0 0 164 177 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FACCHINETTI BARBARA 35 10 0 0 165 175 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA OPRANDI ANGELA 36 14 1,50 0 158 173,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA NICOLI GIOVANNA 37 14 3 0 156 173 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZUCCHELLI ANGELA 38 11 0 0 161 172 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA NEZOSI MICHELA 39 14 0 0 156 170 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PEZZOLI ALESSIA 40 11 0 0 156 167 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FORMISANO ANNA RITA 41 11 0 0 156 167 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA OBERTI MARILENA 42 14 0 0 150 164 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FERRARI LAURA 43 14 0 0 148 162 X X 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ANDRIOLETTI PATRIZIA 44 13 3 0 138 154 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SCALZOTTO ALESSIA 45 11 0 0 142 153 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FORCHINI CARMEN 46 10 3 0 135 148 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PRESTI ELENA 47 14 0 0 132 146 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MANGIACAVALLO SIMONA MARIA 48 18 1,50 0 126 145,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BONINO MONICA 49 11 0 0 132 143 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZOPPETTI FRANCESCA 50 10 0 0 129 139 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GIUDICI SILVIA 51 10 0 0 125 135 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA EPILOTTI ELENA 52 17 0 0 113 130 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PELLEGRINI MARIA 53 12 1,50 0 108 121,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MORA STEFANIA 54 10 0 0 111 121 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZENONI ILARIA 55 84 0 0 36 120 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TEBALDI STEFANIA 56 12 0 0 108 120 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CAMOZZI LIA 57 12 0 0 107 119 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ABBATE MARIA SANTA 58 10 4 0 101 115 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZANINI FRANCESCA 59 84 0 0 28 112 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MINUSCOLI CHIARA 60 84 9 0 18 111 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FERRI CLAUDIA 61 84 0 0 27 111 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CAMBIANICA ISABELLA 62 83 3 0 24 110 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA RIVA VIRGINIA 63 80 0 0 30 110 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BAIGUINI MARIACRISTINA 64 11 3 0 96 110 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DUSI MICHELA 65 84 1 0 24 109 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GORI SUSANNA 66 13 0 0 96 109 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MAGNI LETIZIA 67 14 0 0 94 108 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CAPITANIO ELISABETTA 68 84 0 0 23 107 X 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA COSTA PIERANGELA 69 11 0 0 96 107 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CUTER FABIENNE 70 10 0 0 96 106 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BONOMI LINA 71 12 0 0 93 105 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DI BLASI MIRELLA 72 10 0 0 93 103 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ALBERTI ELENA 73 84 0 0 18 102 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SANGALLI CARMEN 74 10 0 0 92 102 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MELONI CLAUDIA 75 84 0 0 18 102 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BENICCHIO MONICA 76 84 0 0 17 101 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CUTRI' DOMENICA 77 10 4 0 87 101 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA VENDRASCO CHIARA STELLA 78 11 0 0 89 100 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA LENZI ALESSANDRA 79 80 0 0 18 98 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GUERINI ILARIA 80 83 0 0 12 95 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA POMPILIO PAOLA 81 10 3 0 81 94 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MELONCELLI DANIELA 82 10 0 0 84 94 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BENZONI LAURA 83 17 3,50 0 72 92,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZUCCHELLI ELENA 84 10 0 0 82 92 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA OPRANDI DEBORAH 85 83 0 0 6 89 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FACHERIS ELENA 86 84 3 0 0 87 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MONACO CONCETTA CRISTINA 87 10 8 0 68 86 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MINUSCOLI MARIA 88 84 0 0 1 85 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BONETTI MARIA FRANCESCA 89 83 1,50 0 0 84,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BELLINI GESSICA LUIGIA 90 14 0 0 70 84 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ROCCHINI ALESSANDRA 91 72 6 0 6 84 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MARIGNONI NADIA 92 13 3,50 0 63 79,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SCACCIA CALOGERA 93 11 3 0 64 78 X 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MERENDA CARABELLA 94 12 0 0 64 76 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SERVALLI SUSHMA 95 10 0 0 65 75 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SORCE MARIA 96 15 1 0 54 70 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZANGA PAOLA 97 10 0 0 60 70 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA NEGRONI ORIETTA 98 12 0 0 56 68 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BALDASSARRE VALENTINA 99 11 6,50 0 46 63,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MONTUORI IDA 100 11 1 0 42 54 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TINELLO DIANA MARIA 101 11 0,50 0 42 53,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DI PALMA CHIARA 102 13 4,50 0 30 47,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA AMELLA ANTONIO 103 10 0,50 0 37 47,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BETTINESCHI PAMELA 104 10 0 0 36 46 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ACETI ANNA MARIA 105 10 0 0 36 46 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GHIRARDELLI MICHELA 106 10 0 0 36 46 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PATELLI MARTA 107 18 4,50 0 19 41,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SURINI SILVIA 108 14 2 0 25 41 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BONADEI JESSICA 109 11 0 0 30 41 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TACCHINI ANGELA MARIA 110 10 0 0 30 40 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZANOLETTI MANUELA 111 14 4,50 0 21 39,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA IMBERTI ROBERTA 112 10 0 0 29 39 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA RESTUCCIA MANUELA GRAZIA BARBARA 113 18 11,50 0 8 37,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ROMANO SARA 114 12 4,50 0 18 34,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SBERNA ROSALIA 115 12 4,50 0 18 34,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PARZIALE GIANLUCA 116 10 0 0 22 32 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA VACCINA MARIA PIA 117 10 2 0 20 32 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SPADEA GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 118 10 3 0 18 31 X 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FRAZZANO SILVANA 119 13 0 0 18 31 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DI BIASE ANGELA 120 11 0 0 20 31 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA INDELLICATI FIORELLA ROSALIA 121 11 1,50 0 18 30,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SCORLETTI MARINA 122 18 6 0 6 30 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SCOTTO DI LUZIO STEFANIA 123 10 3 0 17 30 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ARGENIO CAROLINA 124 14 12 0 3 29 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SPINA MONICA 125 10 13 0 6 29 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PAPARO GRAZIELLA 126 10 0 0 18 28 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MAUGERI TIZIANA 127 15 7 0 6 28 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA RAVELLINI MARIA CRISTINA 128 10 0 0 18 28 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DI PIETRO CARMELA 129 11 0 0 17 28 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TRIVISONNO CRISTIANE 130 10 0 0 18 28 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BRESCIANINI SILVIA 131 14 0 0 12 26 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA LETTERIELLO GELSOMINO 132 10 8 0 7 25 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA LUZZANA CHIARA 133 14 3 0 6 23 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CAMANINI ALESSANDRA 134 11 0 0 12 23 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA LONGO GRAZIA 135 11 10 0 0 21 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PIETRAFESA MARIA LUCIA 136 13 6 0 0 19 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CARDINI LISA 137 13 0 0 6 19 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SOLE GEMMA 138 10 0 0 8 18 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA VALENTI ANTONIETTA 139 10 0 0 8 18 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ROFFI GIANFRANCO 140 10 3,50 0 4 17,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FRANCO ALBINA 141 10 0 0 7 17 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZUCCHELLI MILENA 142 12 3 0 2 17 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FRANZESE ANNA 143 11 5 0 0 16 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA VALETTI FLAVIA 144 13 0 0 2 15 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GRIGIS MARIKA 145 12 3 0 0 15 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DI SALVO PATRIZIA 146 15 0 0 0 15 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TROMBINI VILMA 147 14 0 0 0 14 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA AZZARA MARIA CONSOLATA 148 14 0 0 0 14 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA MAGRI EMILIA 149 14 0 0 0 14 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA DELL'AQUILA GRAZIA 150 14 0 0 0 14 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TRIFOGLIO GRETA 151 13 0 0 0 13 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BELINGHERI ELGA 152 11 0 0 0 11 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA TUMMINELLO ANTONINA 153 11 0 0 0 11 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ALBERO RITA 154 11 0 0 0 11 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA FRANCO LIZY 155 10 0 0 0 10 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA LODDO LUCIA 156 10 0 0 0 10 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA IAMARINO ANNAMARIA 157 10 0 0 0 10 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA CAMBIANICA LAURA CATERINA 158 18 0 0 264 282 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA PANARISI FEDERICA 159 84 0 0 12 96 X 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BALDUZZI GIULIA 160 84 3 0 0 87 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ABBIATECI SARA 161 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA GHIRARDELLI LAURA 162 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SCHIAVI FEDERICA 163 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ZANOLETTI GLORIA 164 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA BENZONI MARTINA 165 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA ORRU' MARIA 166 84 0 0 0 84 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA COLOSIO MIRIANA 167 83 0 0 0 83 X 29/03/2022 SI

BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA SAVERIANO FABIANA 168 83 0 0 0 83 29/03/2022 SI
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BG BGIC855001 AAAA I 2 AA COMANDE' MARIA CHIARA 169 68 0 0 0 68 29/03/2022 SI
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